
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3

4
3
2

9
8
7
6
5

4
3

9
8
7
6
5

Ibiza Disco

Starlight Palace

Starlight Palace / Casino Supermarket / Videogames

5201 - 5203 / Conference Center

Gifts & Toys / Cosmetic Boutique / Info 

Exit Tallinn  / Stockholm 

Fast Lane / Seaside

Grande Buffet
Sea Pub / Fashion Street

Children‘s Playroom
Manhattan Piano Bar / Cigar Club / Grill House

Gourmet Baltic Queen / Alexandra Russian A’la Carte 

Sauna

5701-5821

9701-9815

8701-8824

9501-9636

8501-8636

5501-5631

9371-9485

8371-8485

9301-9438

8301-8439

5301-5434

9101-9219

8101-8223

Hera Wellness


